



**ALLERGY INFORMATION** for the product:

## **AVO French Deco Spice Mix**

INGREDIENTS:

Spices (Contains **CELERY** Leaves)

ALLERGENS:

**CELERY**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*